
Ridgehaven Joeys Program

Week Day date Activity
Who’s running the 

activity
Form $$

1 Mon 28-Jan No Joeys

2 Mon 3-Feb
Games Night
Welcome Back

Huw, Andy, Ash & 

Katherine

3 Fri 14-Feb
Waterworld Swimming

Bathers
Huw and Katherine Yes $$

4 Mon 17-Feb
Construction
Chariot Racing

Huw

- Sat 22-Feb
Founders Day

Scarf up: show us a photo out & 

about in your Scarf on this day

Joeys

5 Mon 24-Feb Science Night
Huw, Andy, Ash & 

Katherine

6 Mon 3-Mar
Cycling

Do you have a bike?
 Katherine and Ash Yes

7 Mon 10-Mar
No Joeys

Adelaide Cup Day 

8 Tues 18-Mar Indoor Caving  w/- Tuesday Cubs

9 Sat-Sun 22 > 23 - Mar
Zoo Snooze

Sleepover &  the Zoo

 w/- Hope Valley 

Joeys
Yes $$

10 Mon 31-Mar
Environment
Danny the drip

 Andy & Huw

11 Mon 7-Apr Communication
Huw, Andy, Ash & 

Katherine
Yes

Term 1 2025 

Keep In Touch 
 

Ridgehaven Joey Scouts  Joey News 
 
Ridgehaven Scouting Family  Group News 
 
www.sa.scouts.com.au/ridgehaven 
 
leaders.joeys@ridgehaven.sa.scouts.com.au 

Your Friendly Leader Team 

Pinarroo - Huw Williams   0403 178 691  

Dingo - Andy Pratt    

Assisted by:  Ash H, Katherine W 


